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The MarEx Newsletter delivers industry news and insight directly to the inbox of more than
65,630 readers, 5 days a week on Tuesday’s, Wednesday’s, Thursday’s, Friday’s and Saturday’s.
Readers of the newsletter receive breaking news from around the world and insight on the in-
dustry’s most pertinent issues from experts and executive’s like themselves.

The newsletter provides advertisers with 260 opportunities to market a service, product, job, or
show and drive potential clients directly to their site. Advertisers also have the ability to measure
their ad’s reach and capture important information from potential clients.

Rate Card: MarEx Newsletter (Raics aid 8/13/12)

Rate Card

Size 1x Week Month Year

728x90 (Position 1) $804 $3350 $10050 $100,500

728x90 (Position 2) Y20) $3000 $9000 $90,000

728x90 (Position 3) $624 $2600 $7800 $78000

185x300 (Positions 1 - 3) $576 $2400 $7200 $72000

185x300 (Positions 4 - 6) $408 $1,700 $5100 $51,000
Adyertising Contacts: The world leader in maritime social media
Brett Keil / Tel: +1 (561) 797-0668 / bkeil@maritime-executive.com :
Philipho Yuan / Tel: +86 159 9512 9423 / fyuan@maritime-executive.com
Scott Fairlee / Tel: +1 (404) 748-9045 / sfairlee@maritime-executive.com - -
Clive Bullard / Tel: +1 (845) 231-0846 / cbullard@maritime-executive.com ; ‘ :
Michael Moore / Tel: +1 (973) 701-9340 / mmoore@maritime-executive.com

Capt N Shankar / Tel: +65 9170 0001 / vinsight@maritime-executive.com

Editorial Contacts:

Tony Munoz / tonymunoz@maritime-executive.com
Jack O’Connell / harvardjo@maritime-executive.com
Kayla Turner / kturner@maritime-executive.com
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